

1st year maintenance
Abstract of cost

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain culs with soil—					
23.71 m ³ @ VT. M. D. P. (35)					
@ Rs. 378.32/m ³ —					8970.00
② Making of ab berms / shoulder —					
85.00 m @ VT. M. D. P. (36)					
@ Rs. 58.18/m —					4945.00
③ patch repair on bituminous surface —					
7.15 m ² @ VT. M. D. P. (36)					
@ Rs. 238.34/m ² —					1704.00
④ maintenance of road stop —					
0.05 Km @ VT. M. D. P. (36)					
@ Rs. 1066.50/Km —					53.00
⑤ Maintenance of road 2 Km stone —					
0.06 Km @ VT. M. D. P. (36)					
@ Rs. 641.62/Km —					38.00
⑥ cutting of branches of trees & shrubs —					
1.00 each @ VT. M. D. P. (36)					
@ Rs. 103.39/each —					103.00
					Rs. 15815.00
					1581.00
					Rs. 14234.00

Continuation

10/6/22

10/6/22

Abstract of Cost

41

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with Soil — e/I					
30.29m ³ O.V.T MB P — (39)					
@ 378.32/m ³ — Rs.					11459.00
② Making up of Berms/Shoulders — e/I					
102.94m ² O.V.T MB P — (39)					
@ 58.18/m ² — Rs.					5989.00
③ Patch repair over Bituminous Surface — e/I					
14.27m ² O.V.T MB P — (40)					
@ 238.34/m ² — Rs.					3401.00
④ Maintenance of Road					
Sign — e/I					
0.06 km O.V.T MB P — (40)					
@ 1066.50/km — Rs.					64.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200m 8 km Stone — e/I					
0.08 km O.V.T MB P — (40)					
@ 641.62/km — Rs.					51.00
⑥ Cutting of branches of trees — e/I					
1.00 Nos O.V.T MB P — (40)					
@ 105.39/each — Rs.					105.00
					Rs. 21069.00
less 10% as per agg(1) — Rs.					2107.00
					Rs. 18962.00

Continuation

10/6/23

Abstract of Cost

45

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil — E/I					
85.22 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. — (43)					
@ 378.32 / m ³ — Rs.					13324.00
② Making up of Berms/Shoulder — E/I					
106.32 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (43)					
@ 58.18 / m ² — Rs.					5895.00
③ Repair of Pot holes filled with 75mm — E/I					
Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.08 km O.V.T M.B.P. — (44)					
@ 1066.50 / km — Rs.					85.00
④ Maintenance of 200m 8 km Stone — E/I					
0.09 km O.V.T M.B.P. — (44)					
@ 641.62 / km — Rs.					58.00
⑤ Cutting of branches of trees — E/I					
1.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P. — (44)					
@ 105.39 / each — Rs.					105.00
⑥ Providing and laying of hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound — E/I					
95.00 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (44)					
@ 850.92 / m ² — Rs.					80837.00

Continuation of C.O. Rs. 100304.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Continuation